
Evolving Site  
Friday, September 6 – Wednesday, October 2
Reception Thursday, September 5, 6-7:30pm

From the amorphous and the linear to the political 
and the frenetic, this selection of contemporary 
artists working in a variety of two-dimensional 
mediums explore ways to conceptualize, define, 
or deepen our associations with space.

Layers of (in)Queer(y)
Friday, October 18 – Tuesday, November 19 

Reception Thursday, October 17, 6-7:30pm 

Queering and questioning how we interpret art 
across generations, spaces, and mediums--this 
exhibition will include photography, painting, 

mixed media, video, sculpture, and performance 
art from regional and national artists.BFA Fall Exhibition

Monday, December 2 – Sunday, December 15 
Reception TBA 

Exhibition by December 2024 
Bachelor of Fine Arts degree candidates 

Beyond the Gaze
Representing Disability in Contemporary Art

Friday, January 31 – Wednesday, March 5 
Reception Thursday, January 30, 6-7:30pm 

An exhibition that explores shifting perceptions 
on disability representation, art as advocacy and 

empowerment, and artistic expression and 
disability identity.

Juried Student Art Show
Monday, March 31 – Wednesday, April 16 
Reception TBA 

Exhibiting artworks by UW-Eau Claire 
and UW-Eau Claire – Barron County students 
selected by a nationally known artist.  BFA Spring Exhibition

Friday, April 25 – Sunday, May 11 
Reception TBA 

Exhibition by May 2025 
Bachelor of Fine Arts degree candidates 

We acknowledge that UW-Eau Claire 
occupies the sacred and ancestral lands 
of Indigenous Peoples. We honor the 
land of the Ojibwe and Dakota Nations.
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